Position

Superintendent

Teacher

Secretary District

Business Mgr

Teacher

Teacher

Transportation Head Of

Cafeteria Mgr

Clerk Media Network Specialist

Teacher

Substitute Cl

Aide Instructional

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Department

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Total Wages

$73,184

$54,250

$53,681

$53,469

$53,442

$52,337

$48,494

$35,252

$24,665

$19,653

$15,139

$14,234

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,571

$13,287

$14,760

$14,868

$13,184

$13,042

$16,194

$12,718

$11,465

$7,567

$1,778

$4,075



Aide Instructional Substitute Cl

Aide Instructional

Custodian Substitute Cl

Custodian

Preschool Teacher

Bus Driver
Bus Driver Substitute Cl
Coach Substitute Ct
Retire Cert

Substitute Cl

Substitute Cl

Substitute Cl

Substitute Ct

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

$13,725

$13,718

$13,651

$11,165

$11,155

$9,275

$7,190

$5,679

$5,355

$1,043

$409

$307

$270

$1,634

$1,633

$1,560

$1,353

$941

$1,061

$816

$0

$0

$0

$0

$35

$0



Substitute Ct

Pioneer Union Elementary
(Butte)

Pioneer Union
Elementary School
District

$125

$0



