Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$73,184	\$16,571
Teacher		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$54,250	\$13,287
Secretary District		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$53,681	\$14,760
Business Mgr		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$53,469	\$14,868
Teacher		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$53,442	\$13,184
Teacher		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$52,337	\$13,042
Transportation Head Of		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$48,494	\$16,194
Cafeteria Mgr		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$35,252	\$12,718
Clerk Media Network Specialist		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$24,665	\$11,465
Teacher		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$19,653	\$7,567
Aide Instructional	Substitute Cl	Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$15,139	\$1,778
Teacher		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$14,234	\$4,075

Aide Instructional	Substitute Cl	Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$13,725	\$1,634
Aide Instructional		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$13,718	\$1,633
Custodian	Substitute Cl	Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$13,651	\$1,560
Custodian		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$11,165	\$1,353
Preschool Teacher		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$11,155	\$941
Bus Driver		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$9,275	\$1,061
Bus Driver	Substitute Cl	Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$7,190	\$816
Coach	Substitute Ct	Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$5,679	\$0
Retire Cert		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$5,355	\$0
Substitute Cl		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$1,043	\$0
Substitute Cl		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$409	\$0
Substitute Cl		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$307	\$35
Substitute Ct		Pioneer Union Elementary (Butte)	Pioneer Union Elementary School District	\$270	\$0

Substitute Ct	Pioneer Union Elementary	Pioneer Union	\$125	\$0
	(Butte)	Elementary School		
		District		